
Pos

1
2
3
4

Not classified (from pos 5)

No.

692

505
591
588

415
366
781
689
383
584
399
442
466
699
821
841
835
326
609

Name

Tim OLSSON
Jimmy SÖDERGREN
Emil RING
Kevin ENGSTRAND

Christian HASSELBERG
Andreas BENGTSSON
Sebastian OHLSSON
Simon SVEDBERG
Jens DANKER
Erik ÖSTEBRANT
Teddy GUSTAFSSON
Sebastian NORBERG
Jonas RYDBERG
Fredrik LINDHE
Andreas STENER
Fredric LUNDBERG
Johan THOMASSON
Albin ELIONSSON
Johan OLSSON

Club

SKIVARPS-MK

SKIVARPS MK
LINKÖPINGS MS/ QBENA /VERTYGSERVICE AB
GÖTA MS

ÄLVBYGDENS MK
STENUNGSUNDS MS
MORA MK
SKENE MS
VARBERGS MK
SMK VÄRNAMO
HELSINGBORGS MCK
VARBERG MK
KALMAR MK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
TRANÅS MS
ÅBÅGEN MCK
HELSINGBORGS MOTOR CROSS KLUBB
HUSKVARNA MK
LANDSKRONA MK

Team/Sponsor

Team söders mc

Nilssons Motor

Make Best Tm

2:00.999
2:02.424
2:03.152
2:03.531

2:03.756
2:03.907
2:03.978
2:04.175
2:04.225
2:05.436
2:05.724
2:05.993
2:06.709
2:07.812
2:09.726
2:10.741
2:11.371
2:13.025
2:15.226

Diff

1.425
2.153
2.532

2.757
2.908
2.979
3.176
3.226
4.437
4.725
4.994
5.710
6.813
8.727
9.742

10.372
12.026
14.227

In Lap

6
4
7
7

7
2
6
8
8
6
6
7
2
6
3
4
5
4
4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Sverige Cup - Deltävling 2 - Helsingborg

MX 1 Open

Sista chansen

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:39:16

Välabanan 1,700 Km

2010-05-08 14:35


